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TOP BAR-B-Q

Quaternary 400

Walk-in cooler
Prep cooler

41
40

Pork shoulder
Slaw
Hamburgers
Beans
Sliced tomatoes

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding

38
38
168
146
41

605258232



5
0

36: Outer opening at bottom of rear door
45: Rusty freezer top
47: Dirty interior of prep cooler 1
53: Dirty floor inside walk-in cooler, dirty pit wall, dirty floor, dirty equipment
56: Post most recent inspection report
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See last page for additional comments.
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Topsbbqfrayser@gmail.com

Additional Comments


